Formlabs Pricebook
Greater Region:

Specific Region:

Partner Type:

Currency:

lid fro

Product Category

Form 3B Bundles

Form 3BL Bundles

Accessory - Form 3
Accessory - Form 3
Accessory - Form 3
Accessory - Form 3

Accessory - Form 3

Accessory - Form 3L
Accessory - Form 3L
Accessory - Form 3L

Accessory - Form 3L

Accessory - Universal
Accessory - Universal
Accessory - Universal

Accessory - Universal

Resin - General Purpose
Resin - General Purpose
Resin - General Purpose

Resin - General Purpose

Resin - Engineering
Resin - Engineering

Resin - Engineering

Resin - Medical
Resin - Medical
Resin - Medical

Resin - Medical

Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental

Resin - Dental

EMEA

EU (DE, AT, FR, IE, IT, ES)
Dental VAR Tiered

EUR

November 16th 2022

Form 3B+ Basic Wholesale Package with 1 year service

Form 3B+ Basic Wholesale Package with 2 years service

Form 3B+ Basic Wholesale Package with 3 years service

EUR

EU MSRP
(excl. VA

PKG-F3B-WS-SVC-BASIC + SVC-
DP-12
PKG-F3B-WS-SVC-BASIC + SVC-
DP-24
PKG-F3B-WS-SVC-BASIC + SVC-
DP-36

The invoice and packing list will show the individual SKUs. See details of the package at bottom of price list.

Form 3B+ Complete Wholesale Package with 1 year service

Form 3B+ Complete Wholesale Package with 2 years service

Form 3B+ Complete Wholesale Package with 3 years service

PKG-F3B-WS-SVC-COMPLETE +
SVC-DP-12.sp
PKG-F3B-WS-SVC-COMPLETE +
SVC-DP-24.sp
PKG-F3B-WS-SVC-COMPLETE +
SVC-DP-36.sp

The invoice and packing list will show the individual SKUs. See details of the package at bottom of price list.

Form 3BL Basic Wholesale Package with 1 year service

Form 3BL Basic Wholesale Package with 2 years service

Form 3BL Basic Wholesale Package with 3 years service

PKG-F3BL-WS-BASIC + SVC-3BL-
DP-12
PKG-F3BL-WS-BASIC + SVC-3BL-
DP-24
PKG-F3BL-WS-BASIC + SVC-3BL-
DP-36

The invoice and packing list will show the individual SKUs. See details of the package at bottom of price list.

Form 3BL Complete Wholesale Package with 1 year service

Form 3BL Complete Wholesale Package with 2 years service

Form 3BL Complete Wholesale Package with 3 years service

PKG-F3BL-WS-COMPLETE-230V
+SVC-3BL-DP-12
PKG-F3BL-WS-COMPLETE-230V
+SVC-3BL-DP-24.
PKG-F3BL-WS-COMPLETE-230V
+SVC-3BL-DP-36

The invoice and packing list will show the individual SKUs. See details of the package at bottom of price list.

F3 Resin Tank V2.1
F3 Build Platform
F3 Build Platform 2
F3 Finish Kit

F3 Stainless Steel Build Platform

Form 3L Resin Tank V2

Form 3L Build Platform

Form 3L Finish Kit: Cleaning Tools
Form 3L Finish Kit: Rinse Bucket V2

Form Wash

Form Cure

Form Wash L
Form Cure L 230V

Clear Resin Cartridge
White Resin Cartridge
Grey Resin Cartridge
Black Resin Cartridge

Draft Resin Cartridge v2
Flexible 80A Resin (V1)
Elastic 50A Resin Cartridge

BioMed Amber Resin Cartridge
BioMed Clear Resin Cartridge
BioMed Black Resin Cartridge
BioMed White Resin Cartridge

Model V2 Resin Cartridge

Model Resin Cartridge

Surgical Guide V1

Custom Tray Resin Cartridge

IBT Resin Cartridge

Dental LT Clear Resin Cartridge

Dental LT Clear V2 Resin Cartridge (EU only)
Denture Base LP (Light Pink) Resin Cartridge (EU, USA, CA)
Denture Base OP (Original Pink) Resin Cartridge (EU, USA, CA)
Denture Base RP (EU, USA & CA only)

Denture Base DP (EU, USA& CA only)

Denture Teeth Al Resin Cartridge (EU, USA, CA)
Denture Teeth A2 Resin Cartridge (EU, USA, CA)
Denture Teeth A3.5 Resin Cartridge (EU, USA, CA)
Denture Teeth B1 Resin Cartridge (EU, USA, CA)
Denture Teeth A3 (EU, USA & CA only)

Denture Teeth B2 (EU, USA & CA only)
Temporary CB Resin Cartridge A2

Temporary CB Resin Cartridge A3

Temporary CB Resin Cartridge B1

Temporary CB Resin Cartridge C2

Permanent Crown A2 Resin

RT-F3-02-01
BP-F3-01
BP-F3-02
FK-F3-01
BP-CBSS-02

RT-F3L-02
BP-F3L-01
CT-F3L-01
RB-F3L-02

FH-WA-01
FH-CU-01
FHL-WA-01
FHL-CU-230V-01

RS-F2-GPCL-04
RS-F2-GPWH-04
RS-F2-GPGR-04
RS-F2-GPBK-04

RS-F2-DRGR-02
RS-F2-FL80-01
RS-F2-ELCL-01

RS-F2-BMAM-01
RS-F2-BMCL-01
RS-F2-BMBL-01
RS-F2-BMWH-01

RS-F2-DMBE-02
RS-F2-DMBE-03
RS-F2-SGAM-01
RS-F2-CTBL-01
RS-F2-1BCL-01
RS-F2-DLCL-01
RS-F2-DLCL-02
RS-F2-DBLP-01
RS-F2-DBOP-01
RS-F2-DBRP-01
RS-F2-DBDP-01
RS-F2-DTA1-01
RS-F2-DTA2-01
RS-F2-DTAS-01
RS-F2-DTB1-01
RS-F2-DTA3-01
RS-F2-DTB2-01
RS-F2-TCA2-01
RS-F2-TCA3-01
RS-F2-TCB1-01
RS-F2-TCC2-01
RS-F2-PCA2-01

€5,130.00

€6,150.00

€7,050.00

€6,280.00

€7,300.00

€8,200.00

€13,999.00

€16,499.00

€18,499.00

€20,899.00

€23,399.00

€25,399.00

€135.00
€99.00
€229.00
€100.00
€250.00

€275.00
€349.00
€63.00
€349.00

€599.00

€750.00
€3,999.00
€3,499.00

€135.00
€135.00
€135.00
€135.00

€135.00
€199.00
€199.00

€249.00
€349.00
€299.00
€349.00

€135.00
€135.00
€249.00
€249.00
€249.00
€399.00
€349.00
€299.00
€299.00
€299.00
€299.00
€399.00
€399.00
€399.00
€399.00
€399.00
€399.00
€499.00
€499.00
€499.00
€499.00
€1,250.00
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Resin - Dental
Resin - Dental

Resin - Dental

Package - Special
Package - Special

Package - Special

Resin - Jewelry

Resin - Color

Resin - Color
Resin - Color

Resin - Color

Resin - Color
Resin - Color
Resin - Color

Service Product

Service Product

Service Product

Service Product
Service Product
Service Product

Service Product

Accessory - Form 2

Accessory - Form 2

Demo Product
Demo Product
Demo Product
Demo Product
Demo Product

Demo Product

Form 3B Bundle details

Form 3BL Bundle details

Form 3 Series Refurbs

Permanent Crown A3 Resin
Permanent Crown B1 Resin

Permanent Crown C2 Resin

Permanent Crown Starter Pack (Permanent Crown Resin + Stainless Steel BP)
Temporary CB Starter Pack (Temp CB Resin + Stainless Steel Build Platform)

Soft Tissue Starter Pack (Flexible 80A+Magenta+Yellow+White Pigment)

Castable Wax Resin Cartridge

Color Kit (incl. Color Base, Color Pigments C+M+Y+K+W, 5 Syringes, 5 Bags,
Recipe Book)

Color Base Cartridge

Color Pigment - Cyan (C)
Color Pigment - Magenta (M)
Color Pigment - Yellow (Y)
Color Pigment - Black (K)
Color Pigment - White (W)

Form 3B+ Dental Service Plan 1 Year Renewal (DSP + EW)

Form 3BL Dental Service Plan 1 year Renewal
Form 3BL Dental Service Plan 2 years Renewal

Form Wash L Extended Warranty 1 Year
Form Cure L Extended Warranty 1 Year

Form Wash L Extended Warranty 2 Years
Form Cure L Extended Warranty 2 Years

F2 Resin Tank
F2 Resin Tank LT

Form 3BL Demo Package (Printer, RT, BP, FK, Model Resin)

Form 3B+ Basic Demo Package (Form 3B Printer, RT, BP, FK, Model Resin)
Form Wash Demo

Form Cure Demo

Form Wash L Demo

Form Cure L 230V Demo

Form 3B+ Basic Wholesale (Form 3B+ Printer, RT, BP, FK)
Form 3B+ 3D Printer

Resin Tank (Form 3)

Build Platform

Finish Kit

Form 3B Basic 1 year (1x DSP)
Form 3B Basic 2 years (2x DSP + 1 yr EW)
Form 3B Basic 3 years (3x DSP + 2 yrs EW)

Form 3B+ Complete Wholesale (Form 3B+ Printer, RT, BP, FK, Form Wash,
Form Cure)

Form 3B+ 3D Printer
Resin Tank (Form 3)
Build Platform
Finish Kit

Form Wash

Form Cure

Form 3B Complete 1 year (1x DSP)
Form 3B Complete 2 years (2x DSP + 1 yr EW)
Form 3B Complete 3 years (3x DSP + 2 yrs EW)

Form 3BL Basic Package without service (Form 3BL, Resin Tank, Build
Platform, Cleaning Tool, Rinse Bucket)

Form 3BL 3D Printer

3L Resin Tank v2

3L Build Platform

Form 3L Finish Kit: Cleaning Tools
Form 3L Finish Kit: Rinse Bucket V2

Form 3BL Complete Wholesale Package (Form 3BL Printer, Resin Tank, Build
Platform, Cleaning Tool, Wash L, Cure L)

Form 3BL 3D Printer

3L Resin Tank v2

3L Build Platform

Form 3L Finish Kit: Cleaning Tools
Form Wash L

Form Cure L 230V

Form 3BL Dental Service Plan 1 year (1 yr DSP)
Form 3BL Dental Service Plan 2 years (2 yrs DSP + 1 yr EW)
Form 3BL Dental Service Plan 3 years (3 yrs DSP + 2 yrs EW)

Refurbished Form 3B Package
Form 3B Refurbished 3D Printer
F3 Resin Tank

F3 Build Platform

F3 Finish Kit

Refurbished Form 3BL Package

RS-F2-PCA3-01
RS-F2-PCB1-01
RS-F2-PCC2-01

PKG-PC-BPRS
PKG-TCB-BPRS
PKG-ST-FMYW

RS-F2-CWPU-01

RS-F2-PKG-CR

RS-F2-GPCB-01
RS-F2-CRCY-01
RS-F2-CRMA-01
RS-F2-CRYL-01
RS-F2-CRBK-01
RS-F2-CRWH-01

SVC-EW-DP

SVC-3BL-DP-12R
SVC-3BL-DP-24R

SVC-WL-EW-24
SVC-CL-EW-24
SVC-WL-EW-36
SVC-CL-EW-36

RT-F2-01
RT-F2-02

PKG-F3BL-DEMO
PKG-F3B-DEMO
PKG-FH-WA-DEMO
PKG-FH-CU-DEMO
PKG-FHL-WA-01-DEMO
PKG-FHL-CU-230V-DEMO

PKG-F3B-WS-SVC-BASIC
F3B-P-PRINTER
RT-F3-02-01

BP-F3-01

FK-F3-01

SVC-DP-12
SVC-DP-24
SVC-DP-36

PKG-F3B-WS-SVC-COMPLETE
F3B-P-PRINTER

RT-F3-02-01

BP-F3-01

FK-F3-01

FH-WA-01.5p.sp
FH-CU-01.sp.sp

SVC-DP-12.sp
SVC-DP-24.sp
SVC-DP-36.sp

PKG-F3BL-WS-BASIC
F3BL-PRINTER
RT-F3L-02

BP-F3L-01

CT-F3L-01
RB-F3L-02.sp

PKG-F3BL-WS-COMPLETE-230V

F3BL-PRINTER
RT-F3L-02
BP-F3L-01
CT-F3L-01
FHL-WA-01.sp
FHL-CU-230V-01

SVC-3BL-DP-12
SVC-3BL-DP-24
SVC-3BL-DP-36

PKG-F3B-SVC-REFURB
F3B-REFURB
RT-F3-02-01

BP-F3-01

FK-F3-01

PKG-F3BL-SVC-REFURB

€1,250.00
€1,250.00
€1,250.00

€1,500.00
€749.00
€256.00

€299.00

€175.00

€119.00
€19.00
€19.00
€19.00
€19.00
€19.00

€1,498.00

€3,399.00
€6,254.00

€499.00
€499.00
€999.00
€999.00

€59.00
€99.00

€12,634.00
€4,420.00
€599.00
€750.00
€3,999.00
€3,499.00

€4,285.00

€3,951.00
€135.00
€99.00
€100.00

€845.00
€1,865.00
€2,765.00

€5,435.00

€3,951.00
€135.00
€99.00
€100.00
€484.00
€666.00

€845.00
€1,865.00
€2,765.00

€12,499.00

€11,523.00
€275.00
€349.00
€63.00
€289.00

€19,399.00

€11,523.00
€275.00
€349.00
€63.00

€3,690.00

€3,499.00

€1,500.00
€4,000.00
€6,000.00

€3,504.00

€3,170.00
€135.00
€99.00
€100.00

€10,199.00
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Form 3BL Refurbished 3D Printer
Form 3L Resin Tank v2

Form 3L Build Platform

Form 3L Finish Kit: Cleaning Tools
Form 3L Finish Kit: Rinse Bucket V2

F3BL-REFURB
RT-F3L-02
BP-F3L-01
CT-F3L-01
RB-F3L-02.sp

€9,223.00
€275.00
€349.00
€63.00
€289.00
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